
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

696 

666 

616 

621 

611 

643 

633 

684 

644 

688 

Name 

Arnar Már Pálsson 

Daníel Jökull Valdimarsson 

Þórir Már Ingvason 

Andri Svavarsson 

Aron Karl Ásgeirsson 

Magnús Árnason 

Bogi Sigurbjörn Kristjánsson 

Guðni Þór Jósepsson 

Brimrún Björgólfsdóttir 

Hanna Lísa Hafsteinsdóttir 

Class 
1000cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.516 

0.992 

1.507 

6.048 

9.981 

23.353 

51.078 

52.219 

52.981 

Total Tm 

5:04.392 

5:04.908 

5:05.384 

5:05.899 

5:10.440 

5:14.373 

5:27.745 

5:55.470 

5:56.611 

5:57.373 

Best Tm 

45.994 

45.013 

45.333 

44.757 

46.022 

45.799 

46.405 

49.417 

54.606 

48.432 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.516 

Avg. Speed 

53.221 

Best Lap Tm 

44.757 

Best Speed 

72.391 

Best Lap by 

621 - Andri Svavarsson 

Printed: 25/05/2024 16:14:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Akstursíþróttafélag Hafnarfjarðar 

Minningarmót Óla Tryggva 25/05/24 
5. 1000cc 

3.Heat 

Race started at 16:07:53 

AÍH Braut  0.900 km 

23/05/2024 13:00 


